85034-535-54
Technical data and operating instructions
Vivacon® 2
For in vitro use only
2 |
Vivacon® 2 ml – Introduction
Storage conditions|shelf life
Vivacon® ultrafiltration spin columns

correct MWCO. However, we recommend Vivaspin® 2 for protein concentration due to faster
concentration achieved with a verticle membrane design for protein applications.
Ordering Information
Vivacon® 2 Pack size Prod. No.
2,000 MWCO 25 VN02H91
2,000 MWCO 100 VN02H92
2,000 MWCO 500 VN02H93
10,000 MWCO 25 VN02H01
10,000 MWCO 100 VN02H02
10,000 MWCO 500 VN02H03
30,000 MWCO 25 VN02H21
30,000 MWCO 100 VN02H22
30,000 MWCO 500 VN02H23
50,000 MWCO 25 VN02H31
50,000 MWCO 100 VN02H32
50,000 MWCO 500 VN02H33
100,000 MWCO 25 VN02H41
100,000 MWCO 100 VN02H42
100,000 MWCO 500 VN02H43
Vivacon® 2-PCR Grade Pack size Prod. No.
30,000 MWCO 25 VN02H21ETO
30,000 MWCO 100 VN02H22ETO
100,000 MWCO 25 VN02H41ETO
100,000 MWCO 100 VN02H42ETO
| 9
Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH
August-Spindler-Strasse 11
37079 Goettingen, Germany